

State Versus Sukhjinder Singh BA No. 274 of 22.2.2017

Present : Sh. Partap Singh adv. counsel for accused/applicant
Sh. Arvind Sahai Addl. PP for the State.

Report of chemical examiner not received. Adjourned to
18.11.2017 awaiting report of chemical examiner and for further
consideration on bail application.

Dt: 16.9.2017

Kafeel

Next Date :- 18.11.2017

Purpose :-

(Jitender Walia)

UID PB 0111

JSC-I/Kapurthala