

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail with his counsel Sh. Partap Singh Adv.

Report of chemical examiner not received. Case is
adjourned to 11.5.2017 for awaiting report of chemical examiner and
for further consideration.

Dt: 16.3.2017

(Jasvir Singh Kang),
JSC/Kapurthala