

Present: Mr. Harpal Singh Khara, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Yadwinder Singh, Addl. PP for the State.

Ld. Addl. PP has put in appearance on behalf of the State.

Record has been produced. Now, to come up on 18.09.2019 for consideration.

Date of Order: 16.09.2019

Jaskaran St. Gr. III.

(Kiran Bala)

ASJ/JSC, BTI

UID: PB0147