

CIS NO. BA 274 2022 Aman Kumar Vs. State of Punjab.

CNR No.PBFZB10015022022

Present: Sh. M.S.Kachura Adv. Counsel for accused.

Ld. APP for the State.

Status report not received. Same be called for 01.08.2022 and

Original file be also called.

Dated: 30.07.2022.

(Vakeelan Bibi) PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Jalalabad(W)(UID NO.PB0649)