

Major Singh vs. State of Punjab

BA-274-2024

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh, Advocate for Applicant /accused

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice of this bail application be issued to the Ld. APP for the State for 15.04.2024. Summons to IO be also issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 10.04.2024
Dharminder

(Harjinder Singh)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00421