

Davinder Singh @ Lali Vs. State of Punjab

BA-274-2025

Present: Sh. Gurdarshan Singh, Advocate, counsel for applicant.

This bail application presented today. It be registered. Let, notice of this bail application be issued to State for 03.03.2025. Police record and record of trial Court be called for the date fixed.

The report of concerned Ahlmad regarding the pendency or decision of any other bail application by the present accused or the co-accused either by this Court or by the Hon'ble High Court in the present FIR be also called for the date fixed.

Date of order: 27.02.2025
Sachin Makkar Stenographer-III

Bikramjit Singh,
JSC, Barnala.
UID No.PB0224